A=71 Z4RX B I#&
SOUP/ RICE

IICDBEEE BRI
Fried rice with sea urchin

e b Ve

TIEZEL  FEDEEES

Seafood soup in tea pot

BRWY BEEES

Seafood clear soup

Pkt MRS

Miso soup

FHiZEL  FBiAE

Steamed egg with chicken, shrimps and gingko

BIEA 12T 7—XV

Rk e
UDON / SOBA / RAMEN

AT — XY BRAhdE

Pork ramen

HIRD Z3A 2T — A MRRERR RS

Hell spicy ramen

FAERERE O £ A FIATEE R4

Wagyu inaniwa udon

REREENERE O £ A RIFHIERES A
Tempura with hot inaniwa udon

KREBLCULMBE Y LA RiFEALTHESY
Tempura with cold inaniwa udon

ES IV ]

Somen in fish soup

EOMWREIE D EAIZIE  BREESA HE
Hot inaniwa udon / Soba

AOLMED EAIZIE AREERK XM
Cold inaniwa udon / Soba

BIRFB5E 1T HHR B
Chazuke with cod roe

10% DY —& ZE ARG S ET
SIn—RRs e

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

MR TR YA BEUER - FERE 2 ATEA EHRT &

If you have dlergiesto any food, please inform your service staff before ordering

$680

$80

$90

$50

$60

$228

$228

$268

$180

$180

$120

$90

$90

$90

HAR
NAGOMT
JAPARESE RESTACRANT

SKHEDY
RIEL
SAKURA PROMOTION
AISE

HICEIE TR
Sea urchin bean curd with sakura
&
BN, A, v, 1F72T

T2, TR G, A5 LR
Sakura snapper, tuna, karei fish and scallop

B
BUEDIF - T
S IRVAS

Grilled sakura flavored scallop

&5
BUEDHHNRES
FETEHR G O f R A 4

Sakura flavored karei fish tempura

&5
KeAH, KB, LEHL
AR g, PR RO R
Fatty tuna, sakura snapper and shima-aji

fenks
BAEDIZES
HFEREEE S
Sakura flavored king clam soup

Huk
BAEO DAL
B 57
Sakura flavored dessert

An additional glass of sakura sake at HK$100
531n$100 = FAERKIY IR —FF

HK$1,388/fH— A
AR $1,388 5T
HK$1,388 per person
L0%0H—E AR DHIR M S £
SRR s

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

R T G B BUEIR » SRR ATB R AR s 8

If you have alergies to any food, please inform your service steff before ordering



BENYE BIENEE
OMAKASE

— e

Nagomi Set Fu(Z2Z ) v
Abalone Set fifi Otk
Oyakata Set #l 5 &b
Hanaita Set {E # &b

Omakase set includes appetizer, soup, sashimi/ sushi,
grilled item, deep-fried item and dessert

HIZE - 0% 0 FE RS B YEY) - Eih
BENEEyh Gi3E-A—7 35 5]/ filE - BEEb o - KEkKE
Tk

=== e

BHEREVADYE RSP
SASHIMI COMBINATION

Bl 6 FRREATEE) SRS HHE 6 5K

Premium assorted sashimi (6 kinds)

BfilLy 5 FEREAE ) HESR & DR 5 K

Deluxe assorted sashimi (5 kinds)

BHEABVGDE ET/HM
SUSHI COMBINATION

IZEDEE 10 BEGEim L) HMZEPHE 10 K
Premium assorted sushi (10 kinds)

IZEVEH 6 BREAE (L) MM PR 6 3K
Deluxe assorted sushi (6 kinds)

10% DY —E AR DRI MA S ET
SRR s
All prices are subject to 10% service charge
MRS TR YA BUER - FERE 2 ATEA EHRT &

If you have dlergiesto any food, please inform your service staff before ordering

$2,180
$1,980
$1,680

$980

$990

$480

$940

$480

e WEeoo

BU-TF Vs
SEAFOOD

ZiOEE £ SRR

Grilled seasonal fish
PR BRALERER
Grilled lobster with hokkai sauce
TeBIEDNIA RS RS
Grilled Tarabagani leg with butter
TUEDTVN—AREE IR IR
Grilled abalone with sauce
TUEDTINY PNTHZ-PEE B SRR
Grilled South African abalone with crab butter cream
IEOOT RS SRS ATE AU
Grilled cod fish

HE O BEE AR

Grilled eel

e IR

Grilled Japan e mackerel with salt
SOBEMTL  BREER A

Grilled dried pufferfish

BEXAR TSR R T
Grilled cod roe scallop

REOWEBEE  TEIERE R

Grilled king clam with sake

REOWE TEE I

Braised king clam with sake

10% DY —E AR DRI MA S ET
SRR s
All prices are subject to 10% service charge
R T G B BUEIR » SRR ATB R AR s 8

If you have alergies to any food, please inform your service steff before ordering

H5{E market

price

H5{E market

price

$680

$380

$390

$220

$180

$90

$80

$140

$180

$160



—_———
BHTY Ve
AGEMONO

SRS ST

Shrimp tempura

KRERFRRED G oY iR KIREE
Assorted tempura

ESEAOFN s TSR w4
Assorted vegetable tempura

MELRLIEEFEOREEE FNEERGE
Pumpkin and sweet potato tempura

VI NITT DREEE TR R
Soft shell crab tempura

BOBET e AT
Deep-fried horse mackerel

VT EOBET Ve
Deep-fried calamari

—-_—————
BAEHE  RERE
MEAT

FEAT —% BALY—2BEE  FIE M4
Wagyu beef steak

TranREE Bk
Wagyu beef with garlic

F X mbEX
Chicken teriyaki

B

FeBIDT7 TV AT T 7T R
Special French duck liver

10% DY —E AR DRI MA S ET
SRR s
All prices are subject to 10% service charge
MRS TR YA BUER - FERE 2 ATEA EHRT &

If you have dlergiesto any food, please inform your service staff before ordering

$520

$280

$120

$120

$120

$120

$90

$420

$460

$160

$280

_——_
BRIE/BHF R5 | &

SASHIMI / SUSHI
&

Sashimi
INT TEHE $980
Sea urchin
FrfhFns(A-5) HARI4 $520
Wagyu beef
ESQT <5<} $380
Tuna
L5 etgfalis 2V 24) $340
Fatty tuna (2 pcs)
OB ES FE $300
Golegnathus amberjack
PAZH 57 $280
Scallop
VB =S $280
Salmon roe
fi: = $168
Salmon
RE RE $280
Ark shell
e S $190
Sweet shrimp
R A AMEE R $220
Jumbo shrimp
IEEME ELTE $140
Live shrimp
KEEDWEE R $100
Angel shrimp

HRE T e
Grilled sea eel

KO AHD KK EOFE
Seared flat fish

A DD SRS
Geoduck

S5H R 8

Turban shell

IEFEEE FEIR

Live lobster

B BpLHE
Snapper

10% DY —E AR DRI MA S ET
SRR s
All prices are subject to 10% service charge
R T G B BUEIR » SRR ATB R AR s 8

If you have alergies to any food, please inform your service steff before ordering

=B
Sushi/pc
$368

$180

$100

$180

$90

$140

$160

$60

$90

$80

$220

$140

$100

$100

$90

i {8 market price
i%{g market price
i%{g market price

i%{g market price



== - Sar=age . .

BEREX/HTE TEIBY
ROLL / HAND ROLL

Kherkx  KEERAEE

Seared fatty tuna roll

h&ELHEE  ARstariliis
Minced fatty tuna and spring onion roll

AN T A N=TO—)L  =ICEINES
Salmon California roll

MERERES  BIBRKGENE

Prawn tempura roll

A TRELALE R F AW S
Minced fatty tuna, cod roe and spring onion roll
TEVH =T M=V ITTVEE RN
Soft shell crab roll

INTHN=Ta—)b NS
California roll

BYI¥ D
SALAD

F—BPTHE =

Salmon salad

VTNV ITTYTH SRR
Soft shell crab salad

AANE  HARESDE

Japanese tomato salad

TRESZ5 D

Wa-fu mixed vegetable salad
AR ERAEEY)

Marinated sea bass

10% DY —& ZE ARG S ET
SIn—RRs e

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

MRS TR YA BUER - FERE 2 ATEA EHRT &

If you have dlergiesto any food, please inform your service staff before ordering

$280

$260

$180

$180

$160

$140

$120

$180

$140

$140

$60

$60

GRILLED

R pBES FO4-gafst

Wagyu beef skewer

RO HETE X 9 1 PR
Eel skewer

TIVAEZ AT T ERBEE BTG R
Premium French duck liver skewer

U HREE AR

Ox tongue skewer

TP OMFEIMIR A H B &

Tt ¥ A FRUIE 2 3 o e

Marinated chicken wings with citrus and pepper
skewer

JRIZHW R REE  H A8 fE R 0
Pork belly skewer

HARDF £ a7 HEEE  HARHSER S
Japanese chicken neck skewer
e L DEBEE AR
Chicken skewer

LORRE R SR SR
Chicken soft bone skewer

IR R R BT
Green peppers skewer

HER FREZ HA A Gk R e
Shitake skewer

BeEHIR+ IR T

Grilled cod roe with salt

/b E—bn ks
Fried mushrooms with butter

10% Y —E R ARG S ET
SIn—RRs e

All prices are subject to 10% service charge

R T G B BUEIR » SRR ATB R AR s 8

g
Per Skewer

$350

$180

$140

$100

$50

$90

$60

$40

$40

$40

$40

$50

$70

If you have alergies to any food, please inform your service steff before ordering



ESE I Y|
NABEMONO

A PEE S
Wagyu beef sukiyaki

MpEDLeSLes  Fl4-KHH
Wagyu beef shabu shabu

A4S

BN #Y
ADDITIONAL

B Y

SRR &b

(WSEE 487 ~ ¥ 6 K ~ TUE DI UL 1Y)
SR (P T 48 - K6 & ~ JEmikifA 1 &)
Assorted seafood (Scallop 4 pcs, Clam 6 pcs, Live
South African abalone 1 pc)

TGFEEE 1 UC THINEREER (1 &)
Live lobster (1 pc)

TUEOZINL 21 TEREIEER (2F)
Live South African abalone (2 pcs)
TEHEE 4R [EAHAETIR (4 €)
Live king prawn (4 pcs)

HADIKA H AR (250 7)
Japanese Berkshire pork (250 g)

HEDOF+>  HARMEE (300 7)
Japanese chicken (300 g)

10% DY —E AR DRI MA S ET
SRR s
All prices are subject to 10% service charge
MR TR YA BEUER - FERE 2 ATEA EHRT &

If you have dlergiesto any food, please inform your service staff before ordering

$980

$980

$488

$488

$488

$388

$188

$188

FHE—F H
DESSERT

FHOTL—Y FHIKF
Seasonal fruit

ABYOr—% ZHGEERE
Cake of the day

TARFaaF Y r—F AL
Red bean and coconut milk pudding

BEETF  RIEEZE
Roasted sweet potato

HWRETAR LRI
Green tea ice-cream

W v —yh AT
Yuzu sorbet

10% DY —E AR DRI MA S ET
SRR s
All prices are subject to 10% service charge
R T G B BUEIR » SRR ATB R AR s 8

If you have alergies to any food, please inform your service steff before ordering

$68

$138

$88

$80

$38

$38



